General Purpose US FusesGeneral Purpose US Fuses
GPUS7
American Power Fuses
AMP-TRAP 2000®
A4BQ (Class L TD)
12/04
Put the highest current-limitation...
at your service.

• UL Listed to Standard 248-10
(601-6000A)
• DC Listed to UL Standard 198L
(601-3000A)
• CSA Certified to Standard
C22.2 No. 248.10 (601-6000A)
*Please contact factory for special trigger actuator
General Purpose US FusesGeneral Purpose US Fuses
GPUS8
American Power Fuses
AMP-TRAP 2000®
A4BQ (Class L TD)
12/04
Ampere Catalog Reference
Rating Number Number
100 A4BQ100 J215771
150 A4BQ150 X218336
200 A4BQ200 L222581
250 A4BQ250 H200889
300 A4BQ300 F201945
350 A4BQ350 Y211690
400 A4BQ400 E213237
450 A4BQ450 D214248
500 A4BQ500 F214756
600 A4BQ600 K215772
601 A4BQ601 H217311
650 A4BQ650 M217821
700 A4BQ700 Y218337
750 A4BQ750 K218854
800 A4BQ800 Z219373
900 A4BQ900 W219899
1000 A4BQ1000 P216282
1200 A4BQ1200 R216790
1350 A4BQ1350 G217310
1400 A4BQ1400 L217820
1500 A4BQ1500 J218853
1600 A4BQ1600 Y219372
1800 A4BQ1800 V219898
2000 A4BQ2000 B223101
2500 A4BQ2500 V201429
3000 A4BQ3000 F211168
3500 A4BQ3500 E212202
4000 A4BQ4000 W213735
5000 A4BQ5000 K215266
6000 A4BQ6000 Q216283
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings
AMPERE A B C D E
RATING In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
100-600 8-5/8 219 2 51 5/16 8 1-5/8 41 2-13/32 61